ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]

Election to the 4 - WAYANAD Parliamentry Constituency, 35-NILAMBUR Assembly Segment

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)

Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1207801

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling A B C H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 1 2 3 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 1 712 165 1 0 45 54 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 987 0 987 0
002 0 566 173 1 0 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 3 791 0 791 0
003 3 619 209 1 0 26 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 874 0 874 0
004 2 472 81 0 1 23 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 1 0 2 0 606 0 606 0
005 2 405 135 0 0 30 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 587 0 587 0
006 2 601 156 1 0 35 24 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 0 2 831 0 831 0
007 0 483 335 1 2 150 19 1 0 1 0 3 3 1 4 0 0 3 2 1 2 1011 0 1011 0
008 0 397 129 1 0 44 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 581 0 581 0
009 2 358 136 1 0 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 523 0 523 0
010 4 644 332 1 0 73 2 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 2 4 4 1 4 1079 0 1079 0
011 3 683 257 2 1 85 2 0 1 1 0 6 1 3 1 3 1 5 1 0 2 1058 0 1058 0
012 3 589 263 1 0 78 7 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 952 0 952 0
013 2 453 220 1 0 29 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 1 717 0 717 0
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No: of

Tend

Vote

0

0

Total

641

847

961

1080

771

737

833

951

1044

692

546

767

No: of

Rejected

0

0

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

641

847

961

1080

771

737

833

951

1044

692

546

767

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15
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13

12

11

10

80

217

332

101

346

377

71

318

553

3

119

364

560

30

209

520

29

235

460

59

254

503

120

263

538

1

36

228

747
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209

417
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129
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Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of
of Polling A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend
Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote

Total No | 341 10386 42202 139 50 10749 1046 98 38 61 50 199 118 244 333 245 150 513 314 69 327 161148 0 161148 5
of Votes 2

recorded

at Polling

No.of 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Votes

recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total 341 10386 42202 139 50 10749 1046 98 38 61 50 199 118 244 333 245 150 513 314 69 327 161148 0 161148 5
Votes 2

Polled

A - MOHAMED.P.K, B - RAHUL GANDHI, C - P.P.SUNEER, D - USHA K, E - JOHN.P.P, F - THUSHAR VELLAPPALLY, G - BABU MANI, H - RAGHUL GANDHI.K Son of KRISHNAN P, | - K.M.SIVAPRASAD GANDH]I, J - NARUKARA GOPI, K -

THRISSUR NAZEER, L - K.PADMARAJAN, M - PRAVEEN.K.P, N - BIJU KAKKATHODE, O - MUJEEB RAHMAN, P - RAHUL GANDHI.K.E Son of Valsamma, Q - SREEJITH.P.R, R - SHIJO.M.VARGHESE, S - SIBY VAYALIL, T - SEBASTIAN
WA'YD,lkNAD ,U-NOTA
ace

Date Returning Officer
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